PIPELIFE ©

W) wienerberger

RURY SN8 PRAGMA ID W
GEOWLOKNINIE

Indeks SAP

3497102212
3497103009
3497102040
3497102041
3497102213
3497102214
3497102030
3497102260
3497102215
3497102559
3497102626
3497102031
3497102217
3497102218
3497102560
3497102219
3497102221
3497102222
3497102223
3497102225
3497102226
3497102227
3497102229
3497102230
3497102231
3497102411
3497102412
3497102413

Opis SAP
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PP Rura dren.
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PP Rura dren.
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PP Rura dren.
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PP Rura dren.
PP Rura dren.
PP Rura dren.

PP Rura dren
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PP Rura dren
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. Z geo.
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. Z geo.

rekaw 200/6 120°

CZ/CZ ID PRAGMA

rekaw SN10 200/6 220° PRAGMA

rekaw 200/6 220°
rekaw 200/6 360°
rekaw 250/6 120°
rekaw 250/6 220°
rekaw 250/6 360°
rekaw 300/6 120°
rekaw 300/6 220°

CZ/CZ ID PRAGMA
CZ/CZ ID PRAGMA
CZ/CZ ID PRAGMA
CZ/CZ ID PRAGMA
CZ/CZ ID PRAGMA
CZ/CZ ID PRAGMA
CZ/CZ ID PRAGMA

rekaw SN10 300/6 220° PRAGMA
rekaw SN16 300/3 220° PRAGMA

rekaw 300/6 360°
rekaw 400/6 120°
rekaw 400/6 220°

CZ/CZ ID PRAGMA
CZ/CZ ID PRAGMA
CZ/CZ ID PRAGMA

rekaw SN10 400/6 220° PRAGMA

rekaw 400/6 360°
rekaw 500/6 120°
rekaw 500/6 220°
rekaw 500/6 360°
rekaw 600/6 120°
rekaw 600/6 220°
rekaw 600/6 360°
rekaw 800/6 120°
rekaw 800/6 220°
rekaw 800/6 360°

CZ/CZ ID PRAGMA
ID PRAGMA
ID PRAGMA
ID PRAGMA
ID PRAGMA
ID PRAGMA
ID PRAGMA
ID PRAGMA
ID PRAGMA
ID PRAGMA

rekaw 1000/6 120° ID PRAGMA
rekaw 1000/6 220° ID PRAGMA

rekaw 1000/6 360° ID PRAGMA

Srednica

200 mm

200 mm
200 mm
250 mm
250 mm
250 mm
300 mm
300 mm
300 mm
300 mm
300 mm
400 mm
400 mm
400 mm
400 mm
500 mm
500 mm
500 mm
600 mm
600 mm
600 mm
800 mm
800 mm
800 mm
1000 mm
1000 mm
1000 mm

Grubos¢
Scianki

14 mm

14 mm
14 mm
17 mm
17,5 mm
17 mm
21,5 mm
21,5 mm

21,5 mm

21 mm
29 mm
29 mm
29 mm
29 mm
36,5 mm
36,5 mm
36,5 mm
44 mm
44 mm
44 mm
62,5 mm
62,5 mm
62,5 mm
70 mm
70 mm

70 mm

Pakowanie
(paleta)

25
25
25
25
16
16
16
12
12
12
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Pipelife Polska S.A.
ul. Torfowa 4 - 84-110 Krokowa, Kartoszyno
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